                                CubePower™ Dynamic COB
         Warm Dimming
           Preliminary Datasheet
 Confidential       Luminus, Inc. · 1145 Sonora Court · Sunnyvale, CA 94086
Warm Dimming LED Spot Module
Product Features
 Dim-to-warm control chip on metal PCB board
 High lumen density for directional lighting
 Enables system beam angles from 10 to 40 degrees
 Simplifies lamp and luminaire design
 High CRI and high efficacy
 3000K to 1800K warm dimming for residential and hospitality lighting
 4000K to 2700K warm dimming for commercial lighting
 Two dimming curve options: “halogen-like” -DW01 and “linear-style” -DW02
 Consistent white light <3 SDCM
Area of Applications
 Hospitality / hotel / restaurant lighting
 Residential lighting
 Museum and high-end retail lighting
 Public, commercial buildings
 Ceiling and wall mount light
 Multi-function space lighting
Products Families
 CDM-6-XXXX-YY-18-DW0x: Typical 5.5W
 CDM-9-XXXX-YY-36-DW0x: Typical 11W
 CDM-14-XXXX-YY-36-DW0x: Typical 21.5W
 CDM-18-XXXX-YY-36-DW0x: Typical 32.5W
o XXXX: CCT range (“3018” = 3000K to 1800K)
o YY: minimum CRI
o “18” or “36” = nominal voltage
o DW01 = standard configuration with “halogen-like” dimming curve
o DW02= standard configuration with “linear-style” dimming curve
                                CubePower™ Dynamic COB
         Warm Dimming
           Preliminary Datasheet
 Confidential       Luminus, Inc. · 1145 Sonora Court · Sunnyvale, CA 94086
Technical Data
Electrical data
Part number
Nominal
wattage
Maximum
wattage
Nominal
current
Nominal
voltage
Warm dimming
CCT change range
CDM-6-3018-90-18-DW0x 5.5W 8.5W 300mA 18V 80%~20%
CDM-6-4027-90-18-DW0x 5.5W 8.5W 300mA 18V 80%~20%
CDM-9-3018-90-36-DW0x 12W 14.5W 300mA 36V 80%~20%
CDM-9-4027-90-36-DW0x 12W 14.5W 300mA 36V 80%~20%
CDM-14-3018-90-36-DW0x 24W 32.5W 600mA 36V 80%~20%
CDM-14-4027-90-36-DW0x 24W 32.5W 600mA 36V 80%~20%
CDM-18-3018-90-36-DW0x 32.5W 50W 900mA 36V 80%~20%
CDM-18-4027-90-36-DW0x 32.5W 50W 900mA 36V 80%~20%
Photometric data
Part number
Nominal
lumens
@25°C
Luminous
efficacy
@25°C
Nominal
lumens @
Tj=85°C CRI (min)
CCT at
over 80%
flux
CCT at
below 20%
flux
CDM-6-3018-90-18-DW0x 500lm 90lm/W 460lm 90 3000K 1800K
CDM-6-4027-90-18-DW0x 575lm 105lm/W 530lm 90 4000K 2700K
CDM-9-3018-90-36-DW0x 970lm 90 lm/W 880lm 90 3000K 1800K
CDM-9-4027-90-36-DW0x 1130lm 105 lm/W 1000lm 90 4000K 2700K
CDM-14-3018-90-36-DW0x 1935lm 90 lm/W 1780lm 90 3000K 1800K
CDM-14-4027-90-36-DW0x 2260lm 105lm/W 2080lm 90 4000K 2700K
CDM-18-3018-90-36-DW0x 2925lm 90lm/W 2690lm 90 3000K 1800K
CDM-18-4027-90-36-DW0x 3415lm 105lm/W 3140lm 90 4000K 2700K
                                CubePower™ Dynamic COB
         Warm Dimming
           Preliminary Datasheet
 Confidential       Luminus, Inc. · 1145 Sonora Court · Sunnyvale, CA 94086
Mechanical Dimensions & Beam Angle
Product Description
Light Emitting
Surface Diameter Board Size Thickness Beam Angle
CDM-6-3018-90-18-DW0x 6.8mm 12x15mm 1mm 130
CDM-6-4027-90-18-DW0x 6.8mm 12X15mm 1mm 130
CDM-9-3018-90-36-DW0x 9.5mm 12x15mm 1mm 130
CDM-9-4027-90-36-DW0x 9.5mm 12x15mm 1mm 130
CDM-14-3018-90-36-DW0x 15.5mm 20x24mm 1mm 130
CDM-14-4027-90-36-DW0x 15.5mm 20x24mm 1mm 130
CDM-18-3018-90-36-DW0x 16.8mm 20x24mm 1mm 130
CDM-18-4027-90-36-DW0x 16.8mm 20x24mm 1mm 130
CCT Change Dimming Curves
                                CubePower™ Dynamic COB
         Warm Dimming
           Preliminary Datasheet
 Confidential       Luminus, Inc. · 1145 Sonora Court · Sunnyvale, CA 94086
CDM-6 Series Package Dimensions
CDM-9 Series Package Dimensions
                                CubePower™ Dynamic COB
         Warm Dimming
           Preliminary Datasheet
 Confidential       Luminus, Inc. · 1145 Sonora Court · Sunnyvale, CA 94086
CDM-14 Series Package Dimensions
CDM-18 Series Package Dimensions
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for LED Lighting Modules category:
Click to view products by  Luminus Devices manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
CDM-14-3018-90-36-DW01  LPS1-01C24-4070-00  XHP50A-0L-02-0D0BH430E  28085  LMH020-0850-27G9-00000SS  LMH020-0850-
27G9-00001SS  LMH020-1250-27G9-00001SS  LMH020-2000-27G9-00001SS  LMH020-3000-27G9-00000SS  LMH020-6000-30G9-
00001TW  LMH020-6000-40G9-00001TW  LMH020-8000-30G9-00001TW  LMH020-8000-40G9-00001TW  LMH02B-1250-30G9-00000TW
LMH02B-3000-35G9-00001TW  LMH02B-3000-40G9-00001TW  LMR020-0650-35F9-20100TW  LLT-3R  Z-G4-15WW  ZM-1610-CW  ZM-
189-CW  ZM-6223-CW  ZRS-8480-CW  ZRS-8480-WW  L218-3080024C30000  L218-3080048C00000  L218-3580024C30000  L218-
3580048C00000  L218-4080024C30000  L218-4090024C30000  L218-4090048C00000  L218-5080024C30000  L2M0-4070003MC3300
L2M0-4070004MC2200  L2M0-5070003MC3300  L2M0-5770005MC3300  CBM-120-FR-C15-RA100  CBM-120-UV-C31-K380-21  CBM-
120-UV-X31-I365-22  CBM-120-UV-X31-L400-22  CBM-90-IRD-X33-K850  CBT-120-G-C11-JK200  CBT-140-WCS-L16-UA120  CBT-140-
WCS-L16-UA122  CBT-140-WCS-L16-UA123  CBT-140-WDH-L16-QB220  CBT-140-WDH-L16-RA220  CBT-90-B-L11-G100  CBT-90-B-
L11-H101  CBT-90-B-L11-J101